DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 271 WOMEN U18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

40

44

45

43

42

NIELSEN Agnete
Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN PM 16:27

KLUB RESULTAT

KKKL  25:38:365
+0:00.000

25:39:374
+0:01.009

26:08:818
+0:30.453

27:52:231
+2:13.866

29:02:085
+3:23.720
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