

## RACE 271 WOMEN U18 K1 5000 FINAL

SUN PM 16:27

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	40	NIELSEN Agnete	KKKL	25:38:365 +0:00.000
2	44	Empty lane		25:39:374 +0:01.009
3	45	Empty lane		26:08:818 +0:30.453
4	43	Empty lane		27:52:231 +2:13.866
5	42	Empty lane		29:02:085 +3:23.720

